RENAULT CAPTUR 2017 KAPTUR

1 FRONT BUMPER 2 FRONT BUMPER HOOK COVER 3 REAR BUMPER W/O HOLE
4 REAR BUMPER W/LOW PLATE HOLE 5 REAR BUMPER W/LOW PLATE 6 REAR BUMPER W/LOW PLATE & SENSOR
& SENSOR HOLE & CP MOULDING HOLE

S

7 REAR BUMPER HOOK COVER 8 GRILLE BASE 9 GRILLE MOULDING CHROME

10 FRONT BUMPER LOWER PANEL 11 REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL
.‘ = _&i; == »
13 LOWER ENGINE COVER CENTER 14 FRONT FENDER FLARE 15 REAR FENDER FLARE
NO CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PCS NW GW M3 PART LINK
1 RNBO71 NA FRONT BUMPER CAPTUR "7 620222180R 1 3.20 3.57 0.0600
2 RNBO71SP NA FRONT BUMPER HOOK COVER CAPTUR "7 511805896R 100 0.99 212 0.0200
3 RNBO72 NA REAR BUMPER W/O HOLE CAPTUR "7 850224288R(RU) 1 4.50 4.87 0.0600
4 RNB072 NB REAR BUMPER W/LOW PLATE HOLE CAPTUR "7 850220429R 1 4.50 4.87 0.0600
5 RNB0O72 NC REAR BUMPER W/LOW PLATE & SENSOR HOLE CAPTUR "7 850220429R 1 4.50 4.87 0.0600
REAR BUMPER W/LOW PLATE & SENSOR 850221296R
6 RNBO72 ND & CP MOULDING HOLE CAPTUR "7 (RU/S.AM) 1 4.50 4.87 0.0600
7 RNB0O72SP NA REAR BUMPER HOOK COVER CAPTUR "7 511658688R 100 0.87 2.00 0.0200
623103985R(RU)/

8 RNGO071 NA GRILLE BASE CAPTUR "7 623106076R(S.AM) 5 4.20 6.32 0.1892
9 RNGM071 NA  GRILLE MOULDING CHROME CAPTUR "7 623825227R 20 3.46 3.46 0.1283
10 RNPO71 LA FRONT BUMPER LOWER PANEL CAPTUR "7 620720385R 10 4.91 4.99 0.1390
11 RNPO72 LA REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL CAPTUR "7 850706485R 10 8.31 8.38 0.1533
12 RNBM072 NA  REAR BUMPER MOULDING UPPER CHROME CAPTUR "7 858328468R 25 5.57 5.57 0.1688
13 RNEUO71 UA  LOWER ENGINE COVER CENTER CAPTUR "7 620924918R 10 0.1300
14 RNFFO71 LA FRONT FENDER FLARE LH CAPTUR "7 638132812R 10 4.59 6.56 0.1533
RNFF071 RA FRONT FENDER FLARE RH CAPTUR "7 638122786R 10 4.78 6.75 0.1533

15 RNFF0O72 LA REAR FENDER FLARE LH CAPTUR "7 788A34259R 1

RNFF072 RA REAR FENDER FLARE RH CAPTUR 17 788A28344R 1
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RENAULT CAPTUR 2017 KAPTUR

FOG LAMP LED DRL

=3

2 FRONT DOOR MOULDING

3 REAR DOOR MOULDING

4 FENDER W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE

[\[e]

CODE
1 RNFLO71 LA
RNFLO71 RA
2 RNDTO71 LA
RNDTO071 RA
3 RNDT072 LA
RNDTO072 RA
4 RNFO71 LA
RNF071 RA
5 RNHO071 NA
6 RNT071 NA

-

DESCRIPTION
FOG LAMP LED DRL LH
FOG LAMP LED DRL RH
FRONT DOOR MOULDING LH
FRONT DOOR MOULDING RH
REAR DOOR MOULDING LH
REAR DOOR MOULDING RH
FENDER W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE LH
FENDER W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE RH
HOOD
TAIL GATE

5 HOOD

MODEL
CAPTUR
CAPTUR
CAPTUR
CAPTUR
CAPTUR
CAPTUR
CAPTUR
CAPTUR
CAPTUR
CAPTUR

YEAR
17
17
"7
17
"7
"7
"7
17
"7
17

OEM
266050216R
266006538R
808218874R
808204078R
828216149R
828209822R
631019604R
631006348R
651001118R
901006247R

6 TAIL GATE

W =

4.00
3.00
12.00
15.00

GW

4.50
3.50
13.00
17.00

M3

0.0700
0.0600
0.1000
0.1800

PART LINK




